ASCUE 2014 Annual Conference Registration Information

2014 Annual Conference Registration Information

Conference & Activities Pricing
PLEASE CIRCLE YOUR SELECTIONS

Regular member Conference registration- Voting Member

Conference registration — Non-voting Member
Conference registration - Emeritus Member
Conference registration — Student

Corporate Membership and Conference registration
“ADA Compliance & Captioning” Workshop
“Sharepoint” Workshop

“iBook Author” Workshop

Sunday Evening Buffet Dinner, June 8
Adult
Children ages 5-12
Under 5 - free

Good Vibrations Show, Monday, June 9

Myrtle Beach Pelicans Baseball Game, Tuesday, June 10

Carolina Opry, Tuesday, June 10

TOTAL Enclosed:

Early / Regular
$175/ $200

$125/ $150
$30/ $55
$75/ $90
$ 275

$25

$25

$25

$ 10 each
$ 5 each

$ 19 each
$ 12 each

$ 19 each

Please print or type clearly:

Last Name:

First Name:

Institution:

Address:

City: State

Zip

E-mail:

Work phone:

Job Position: __ Faculty ___ IT Director ____IT Support Staff

Ideas for Roundtables:

____ Other

Please check if this is your first ASCUE conference | |

**Checks should be made payable to “ASCUE”

Return this completed form and your check to:

David J. Fusco

ASCUE Treasurer
2505 Edgewood Drive
Tyrone, PA 16686
davidjfusco@gmail.com




To help us improve the conference and understand your
needs better, can you please complete the following?

1. Would you like to be added to our ASCUE Email List?:
Yes

O No

2. Is this your first time at ASCUE?:
Yes

O No

3. How did you find out about ASCUE?:
O campus Technology

O Google Advertisement

O website Search

O ASCUE Member/Attendee

O other

4. Did someone refer you to ASCUE?:
O Yes

O No

5. If so, who referred you to ASCUE?:



