ASCUE 2014 Annual Conference Registration Information		2014 Annual Conference Registration Information			
Conference & Activities Pricing PLEASE CIRCLE YOUR SELECTIONS		Please print or type clearly:			
Regular member Conference registration- Voting Member Conference registration – Non-voting Member Conference registration - Emeritus Member Conference registration – Student Corporate Membership and Conference registration "ADA Compliance & Captioning" Workshop	Early / Regular \$175 / \$200 \$125 / \$150 \$30 / \$55 \$75 / \$90 \$275 \$25	First Name:			
"Sharepoint" Workshop	\$ 25	Work phone:			
"iBook Author" Workshop	\$ 25	Job Position: Faculty IT Director IT Support Staff Other			
Sunday Evening Buffet Dinner, June 8 Adult Children ages 5-12 Under 5 - free	\$ 10 each \$ 5 each	Please check if this is your first ASCUE conference			
		**Checks should be made payable to "ASCUE"			
Good Vibrations Show, Monday, June 9	\$ 19 each	Return this completed form and your check to:			
Myrtle Beach Pelicans Baseball Game, Tuesday, June 10	\$ 12 each	David J. Fusco ASCUE Treasurer			
Carolina Opry, Tuesday, June 10	\$ 19 each	2505 Edgewood Drive Tyrone, PA 16686 <u>davidjfusco@gmail.com</u>			
TOTAL Enclosed:	\$				

To help us improve the conference and understand your needs better, can you please complete the following?

1. Would you like to be added to our ASCUE Email List?:

\cup	Yes
\Box	No

2.	ls this y	our firs	t time	at AS	CUE?	, - -
\Box	Yes					
Ο	No					

3. How did you find out about ASCUE?:

- Campus Technology
 Google Advertisement
 Website Search
- ASCUE Member/Attendee

Other

4. Did someone refer you to ASCUE?:

O Yes

5. If so, who referred you to ASCUE?: